Features
• Rounded polished disc edge gives full
concentric sealing, lower torques,
longer seat life and bubble-tight
shutoff.
• The seat is field replaceable and fully
isolates the body and stem from the
flow.

Copyright © 2007 Tyco Flow Control. All rights reserved. KEYMC-0277
7
Series 61 Ordering Information
Size
140 – 14"
160 – 16"
180 – 18"
200 – 20"
240 – 24"
Series
61
Body Style
W – Wafer
L – Lug
Body
D – Ductile Iron (A536)
Disc Material
S – 316 Stainless Steel
T – Super Duplex
A – Aluminum Bronze
D – Ductile Iron
R – Ductile Iron/Nylon
X – Special
Stem Material
S – 416 Stainless Steel (Standard)
T – Super Duplex
X – Special
Seat Material
1 – EPDM (Food Grade)
2 – NBR (Food Grade)
3 – Viton®
4 – HT EPDM (Food Grade)
Special Requirements (if no Special Requirements leave blank)
U – Undercut
S – Silicone Free
X – Other
Actuation
0 – None
1 – Handle
2 – Gear
3 – Chain Wheel
4 – Pneumatic DA
5 – Pneumatic SR
6 – Electric
X – Other
Example: 140 61 W D R S 1 0
a 14" wafer style valve with ductile
iron body, nylon coated disc, 316 SS
stem, EPDM seat, and no actuation
140 61W DRS1 0
Keystone Butterfly Valves - Series 61
14" thru 24"
Copyright © 2007 Tyco Flow Control. All rights reserved. KEYMC-0277
8
Tyco Flow Control (TFC) provides the information herein in good faith but makes no representation as to its comprehensiveness or accuracy. This data sheet is intended only as a guide to TFC products and services.
Individuals using this data sheet must exercise their independent judgment in evaluating product selection and determining product appropriateness for their particular purpose and system requirements. TFC MAKES
NO REPRESENTATIONS OR WARRANTIES, EITHER EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING WITHOUT LIMITATION ANY WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE WITH
RESPECT TO THE INFORMATION SET FORTH HEREIN OR THE PRODUCT(S) TO WHICH THE INFORMATION REFERS. ACCORDINGLY, TFC WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR DAMAGES (OF ANY KIND OR
NATURE, INCLUDING INCIDENTAL, INDIRECT, OR CONSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES) RESULTING FROM THE USE OF OR RELIANCE UPON THIS INFORMATION. Patents and Patents Pending in the U.S. and
foreign countries. Tyco reserves the right to change product designs and specifications without notice.
Keystone K-LOK ANSI rated high
performance valves are available in
ASME 150 and ASME 300 pressure
classes. They are available in a variety
of trims to meet your higher pressure